
Quest Coordinators

Quest Coordinator Company Telephone E-Mail
Derek Farias BARBARA SOKOLOFF & ASSOCIATES 401-455-0550 dfarias@sokoplan.com

Manny Titelis BETA ENGINEERING, INC. 401-333-2382 MTitelis@BETA-Inc.com

Todd Brayton BRYANT ASSOCIATES, INC. 401-722-7660 tbrayton@bryant-engrs.com

Deborah Guglielmo CAPUTO AND WICK LTD. 401-434-8880 dguglielmo@cwltd.net

Frank Riccio CATALDO ASSOCIATES 401-453-3300 friccio@cataldoeng.com

Jim Onysko COMMONWEALTH ENGINEERS & CONSULTANTS 401-273-6600 jonysko@commonwealth-eng.com

Matt Crowley CROSSMAN ENGINEERING, INC. 401-738-5660 matthewc@crossmaneng.com

Dennis Reip DEWBERRY-GOODKIND, INC. 617-695-3467 Dreip@dewberry.com

Steve Arnold FAY, SPOFFORD & THORNDIKE 617-221-1000 sarnold@fstinc.com

David Kurowski FUSS AND O'NEILL, INC. 401-861-3070 dkurowski@fando.com

Matt Cote GAROFALO & ASSOCIATES, INC. 401-273-6000 mcote@garofaloassociates.com

Brad Leach GORDON R. ARCHIBALD, INC. 401-742-7282 bleach@graengs.com

Deborah Munroe IN-HOUSE 401-222-2023 dmunroe@dot.ri.gov

Ryan Caprara JACOBS 401-272-1969 ryan.caprara@jacobs.com

Dan-George Icon JACOBS CIVIL INC. 617-742-8060 dan-george.icon@jacobs.com

Michael Worhunsky LOUIS BERGER GROUP, INC (MA) 617-444-3330 mworhunsky@louisberger.com

Joe Cardello MAGUIRE GROUP, INC. 401-272-6000 jcardello@maguiregroup.com

Chue Kue PARE ENGINEERING CORP. 401-334-4100 ckue@parecorp.com

David Patnaude PARSONS 617-449-1518 david.patnaude@parsons.com

Steve Kaufman PB AMERICAS, INC (NY) 212-465-5674 kaufman@pbworld.com 

Jay Mansolillo UNITED INTERNATIONAL CORP. 401-233-2993 unitedintl1@aol.com

Scott D'Amelio VANASSE HANGEN BRUSTLIN, INC. 401-272-8100 sdamelio@vhb.com
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